Analisi Matematica 2 - Ing Gestionale — AA 2022/23

Cognome

Alfonsi
Cortina
Cudia
Delfini
Di Marco
Di Vetta
Gentile
Graziani
Gualano
Lemezhi
Luce
Mazzoni
Pagano
Pesiri
Ranucci
Reitano
Stella
Vitale

Risultati Scritto 31.08.2023

Nome

Camilla

Mirko

Chiara

Luca
Giuseppe
Gabriele
Davide
Vanessa
Federico Emre
Viviana
Eleonora
Alessia
Marika
Claudio

Laura

Lorenzo
Lorenzo

Alba Maria Martina

Matricola

‘0334957
'0294346'
‘0189135
‘0292923
‘0300940
‘0308223
‘0293301
‘0316468
‘0285543
‘0307114
‘0307666
‘0253999
‘0311231
310542
‘0283039
'0292021"
'0307586'
‘0273264

Page 1

Voto Scritto

Non Ammessa
Non Ammesso
18
23
23
19
27
18
Non Ammesso
28
25
Non Ammessa
Non Ammessa
Non Ammesso
27
Non Ammesso
18
28



	8039950 - ANALISI MATEMATICA II (UNICO)

