Analisi I	Matematica 2 – Ing G	estionale – AA 2022/23	
Cognome	Nome	Matricola	Voto Scritto
Alfonsi	Camilla	'0334957'	Non Ammessa
Cortina	Mirko	'0294346'	Non Ammesso
Cudia	Chiara	'0189135'	18
Delfini	Luca	'0292923'	23
Di Marco	Giuseppe	'0300940'	23
Di Vetta	Gabriele	'0308223'	19
Gentile	Davide	'0293301'	27
Graziani	Vanessa	'0316468'	18
Gualano	Federico Emre	'0285543'	Non Ammesso
Lemezhi	Viviana	'0307114'	28
Luce	Eleonora	'0307666'	25
Mazzoni	Alessia	'0253999'	Non Ammessa
Pagano	Marika	'0311231'	Non Ammessa
Pesiri	Claudio	310542	Non Ammesso
Ranucci	Laura	'0283039'	27
Reitano	Lorenzo	'0292021'	Non Ammesso
Stella	Lorenzo	'0307586'	18
Vitale	Alba Maria Martina	'0273264'	28